
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-60466-6841b52c82039
June 05, 2025

K-LEX LIMITED
F 6th FL PHASE 2 WAH CHI INDUSTY BUILDING 49-53
TAICHUEN PING ST., KWAI CHUNG
Hong Kong

Sea Hawk Corporation
1008 South Baldwin Avenue
 Arcadia
 CA
 USA

Air LOS ANGELES

Hong Kong HONG KONG

************** AIR CHINA

************** **************

*************** **************

6CASES 9,885BAGS OF GZXGZX HIGH SRENGTH VITAMIN E (3'S)

LOT#SHC251150  EXP:05/2028

6CASES 11,020BAGS OF GZXGZX CALCIUM +VITAMIN D (3'S)

LOT#SHC251550  EXP:05/2028

6CASES 9,510BAGS OF GZXGZX ALOE VERA (3'S)

LOT#SHC251650  EXP:05/2028

6CASES 8,668BAGS OF GZXGZX LECITHIN (3'S)

LOT#SHC251350  EXP:05/2028

6CASES 9,650BAGS OF GZXGZX KIDS CALCIUM & MAGENESIUM (3'S)

LOT#SHC251250  EXP:05/2028

252.1 United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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Biocalth International, Inc.    1920 Wright Avenue, LaVerne, CA 91750    Tel:909-596-8882     E-mail: sales@biocalth.com 

   

 

 

INVOICE 
                                    

Contract No.: SHCBIO2505007 
Invoice No.: May.26,2025 
Invoice Date: 05/26/2025  
 
Sold to Messers:                                       
Sea Hawk Corporation  
1008 S. Baldwin Avenue, #D, Arcadia, CA 91007 
 

ORDER QUANTITY 
(CASE) 

ORDER QUANTITY 
（BAGS） 

DESCRIPTION 
UNIT PRICE 

(USD/BAG) 
AMOUNT 

(USD) 

6 9,885 

3’S/BAG 
GZXGZX HIGH SRENGTH VITAMIN E 

C/NO.1-4 @ 1600BAGS/CTN 
C/NO.5 @ 1630BAGS/CTN 
C/NO.6 @ 1855BAGS/CTN 

0.23    2,273.55  

6 11,020 

3’S/BAG 
GZXGZX CALCIUM +VITAMIN D 

C/NO.7-11 @ 1800BAGS/CTN 
C/NO.12 @ 2020BAGS/CTN 

0.24    2,644.80  

6 9,510 

3’S/BAG 
GZXGZX ALOE VERA 

C/NO.13-15 @ 1500BAGS/CTN 
C/NO.16,17 @ 1800BAGS/CTN 

C/NO.18 @ 1410BAGS/CTN 

0.26    2,472.60  

6 8,668 

3’S/BAG 
GZXGZX LECITHIN 

C/NO.19-21 @ 1600BAGS/CTN 
C/NO.22 @ 1550BAGS/CTN 
C/NO.23 @ 1400BAGS/CTN 
C/NO.24 @ 918BAGS/CTN 

0.26    2,253.68  

6 9,650 

3’S/BAG 
GZXGZX KIDS CALCIUM & MAGENESIUM 

C/NO.25-27 @ 1500BAGS/CTN 
C/NO.28,29 @ 17000BAGS/CTN 

C/NO.30 @ 1750BAGS/CTN 

0.24    2,316.00  

Total:    11,960.63 

Say USD eleven thousand nine hundred sixty and sixty three. 
 

L
A
-
C
O
O
-
6
0
4
6
6
-
6
8
4
1
b
5
2
c
8
2
0
3
9
/
J
u
n
e
 
0
5
,
 
2
0
2
5



L
A
-
C
O
O
-
6
0
4
6
6
-
6
8
4
1
b
5
2
c
8
2
0
3
9
/
J
u
n
e
 
0
5
,
 
2
0
2
5


		2025-06-05T15:18:07+0000
	Los Angeles, CA, USA
	LA-COO-60466-6841b52c82039




